

## Allergens specification



**Outlet name: DDR**

**Dish name: WRAPS**

**Y** - The allergen is present in the product or ingredient.

\* - Relates to allergens identified by the manufacture producing and packing the product/ingredient. Product packaging may not be available to clarify specific queries.

We follow the Vegan Society advice who is not against foods labelled as vegan also carrying a 'may contain' warning about animal allergens.

[illegible]